Drinkware / Bottles / Water bottles

VINGA Cott RCS RPET water bottle

SKU: TP1V10200
Categorie: Drinkware

Stylish and minimalist water bottle made from 100% RCS certified RPET. Stay hydrated on the go
with this handy water bottle, no matter the occasion. Large opening for easy cleaning. Hand wash
only. This product is for cold drinks only. Total recycled content: 98% based on total item weight.

BPA free.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour
Item Dimensions
Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM

Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM
Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle
Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr
Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM

Outer Carton Dimensions

Outer Carton Weight Net KG

Outer Carton Weight Gross KG

All Print Codes
Print Code Default
Variable Data Printing

Gift Wrapping

Variations
Attribute
#A7D500 [
#F77700 [
#0061A0 [

Vinga

2291
21,5x@6,5cm
125

48

25

70

5

25x 70 mm

Pad print

item front middle
green

#A7D500

21,5

6,5

32

16

20

32x16 x20cm
Outlet

rPET

CHN

true

131

41,5

28

45

41,5x 28 x45 cm
6,3

7.3

Digital round 360-2, Doming, Pad Print Drinkware, SilkScreen Round
Pad Print Drinkware
true

true

SKU

TP1102004
TP1102005
TP1102006

Stock
16538
16025
12021




